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Last Name First Name Email Address Checkin
Arora Sunil sarora@haywardbaker.com v
Berlin Jay dsdrillinginc@gmail.com P
Blount Randy randyb@blountco.com ¥
Braun Louis louis.braun@terracon.com R~
Brown Robert bbrown@azrm.net v
Brun Patrice pbrun@azdot.gov L
Clatanoff Garrett garrett.clatanoff@amecfw.com l/,
Creaser Gregg gcreaser@speedie.net v
Cummings Robert rcummings@saguarogeo.com 1~
Deatherage J. David david@copperstate-eng.com v
Dewan Shameem sdewan@pre-engr.com /
Frechette Daniel daniel.frechette@amecfw.com v
Gao Wu wgao27@asu.edu \/
Gowda Rakshith r.gowda@wt-us.com v
Hamdan Nasser nasser.hamdan@asu.edu L
Harris Randall r.harris@wt-us.com et
Hoque Enamul ehoque@hoqueandassociates.com W
Hoque Mahmuda mhoque@hoqueandassociates.com Tl
Hull Thomas thomas.hull@wsp.com A
Hustor Py ok L m’\?»cwfﬂ jesse.huston@terracon.com IV
Jannuzzi Joseph jajannuzzi@casefoundation.com )
Jones Tyler tylerj@blountco.com v
Kavazanjian Ed edkavy@asu.edu 7 .
Kim Daehyun dkim147@asu.edu il
Kleinholz Matthew m.kleinholz@wt-us.com v
Krishnan Vinay vlakshm8@asu.edu N
Langer Jason jason.langer@gsi.us v
Hast-Narre——Eirs-Name——tmail-Address —
Lehmberg Jason jlehmberg@uretekusa.com v
Lemmon James jlemmon@azdot.gov v
Lingnau Brian blingnau@speedie.net P
Manke Jonathan jmanke@geopier.com \/
Marcus Matthew mmarcus@partneresi.com /
Martin Emily efmartin@email.arizona.edu g
McElprang Cory CMCelpmne,@}bquEa/vo{ QSNC'&fc‘S, oM P~
McGinty Kelley kmcginty @eaglelifting.com :
Neely Scott scott.neely@terracon.com >4
Niemyjski Tad tniemyjski@azdot.gov v
Padilla Ramon ramon.padilla@terracon.com Ve
Ramirez . |Eddy eddy.ramirez@terracon.com |
Reed=—K a /1% |Beyan Mandybwreed @saecosafe.com .
| Ol
\/
\/

Rodgers Jeff jeffrey.rodgers@srpnet.com

Rosenbalm Daniel dcrosenbalm@saecosafe.com

Rudolph Brian brian.rudolph@terracon.com :
Schlessinger Aaron aschlessinger@tensarcorp.com




Spencer Laura laura.spencer@terracon.com \/
Streit Craig craig@westerngroundimprovement.com \V 4
Tran Jennifer jennifer.tran@terracon.com Pl
Turner Kenneth kturner@mkainc.com \/
Van Paassen Leon leon.vanpaassen@asu.edu /
Vieira Aderson aderson.vieira@amecfw.com v, -
Walsh Rick rwalsh@haywardbaker.com v
White Chase geochase320@gmail.com e
Yang Yanxin yanxin.yang@asu.edu N
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2017 Southwest Symposium
"6round Improvement”

October 23, 2017

GEO-
W Desert Willow Conference Center,
Arizona Chapter 4340 E. Cotton Center Blvd., Suite 100,

Phoenix, AZ 85040

Professional Development Hours Awarded To:

Name:

Common Ground Improvement Techniques in Arizona
Presented by Rick Walsh and Sunil Arora, Hayward Baker (1 PDH)

Building Structures on Landfills
Presented by Enamul Hoque, Hoque and Associates, Inc. (1 PDH)

Bio-Inspired Prcess Enzyme - Induced Carbonate Precipitation (EICP) for Ground
Improvement Presented by Kimberly Martin, Arizona State University (1 PDH)

Grouting in Non-Cohesive Soils, TAM and Jet-6routing
Presented by Paolo Gazzarrini, Sea to the Sky Geotech Inc. (1 PDH)

Rammed Aggregate Peir® to Control Settlement and Enhance Stability
Presented by Kord Wissman, Geopier Foundation Company (1 PDH)

Injectable Foam
Presented by Rex Klentzman, Uretek USA (1 PDH)

Stabilization using Geogrids
Presented by Aaron Schlessinger and Garrett Fountain, Tensar (1 PDH)

Sponsored by: Geo-Institute Arizona Chapter of ASCE



